
Project # Address Case Type Status Created Date Close Date

CE-24-42 118 OAK ST, STAFFORD TX 77477 Permit Not Obtained Active 4/1/2024

CE-24-43 1250 TEXAS PKWY, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/1/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-44 12026 SOUTHMEADOW DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/1/2024 4/8/2024

CE-24-45 2507 MAPLE TREE CT, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Sent To Court 4/2/2024

CE-24-46 2510 MAPLE TREE CT, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/2/2024

CE-24-47 2514 MAPLE TREE CT, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/2/2024 4/22/2024

CE-24-48 2515 MAPLE TREE CT, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/2/2024 4/23/2024

CE-24-49 406 JUNIPER CT, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/2/2024 4/29/2024

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Case Report

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12694283
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12694326
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12694359
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12697768
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12698152
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12698796
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12698832
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12698919


CE-24-50 411 JUNIPER CT, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/2/2024

CE-24-51 326 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/2/2024 4/22/2024

CE-24-52 5115 GROVE WEST BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 4/2/2024

CE-24-53 406 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/2/2024 4/18/2024

CE-24-54 502 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/2/2024

CE-24-55 506 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/2/2024 4/18/2024

CE-24-56 518 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/2/2024 4/25/2024

CE-24-57 523 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/2/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12698993
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699023
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699045
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699053
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699093
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699104
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699127
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699153


CE-24-58 611 ELM VIEW CT, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/2/2024

CE-24-59 4203 MAURICE WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/2/2024

CE-24-60 1846 TERRENCE DR, Stafford  TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/2/2024 4/12/2024

CE-24-61 12410 JERSEY MEADOW DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Junked Vehicle Closed 4/2/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-62 4611-53 Highway 90A, Stafford  

TX 

Illegal Signage Closed 4/2/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-63 5015 GROVE WEST BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Dumpster Enclosure Violation Closed 4/2/2024 4/12/2024

CE-24-64 102 Squires BND, Stafford  TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 4/3/2024 4/16/2024

CE-24-65 4307 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/3/2024 4/10/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699170
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699192
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699240
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699311
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699333
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12699363
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702190
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702242


CE-24-66 203 Dulles Ave, Stafford  TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/3/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-67 602 LIVE OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/3/2024 4/22/2024

CE-24-68 672 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/3/2024

CE-24-69 4323 GREENBRIAR DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/3/2024 4/18/2024

CE-24-70 646 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/3/2024

CE-24-71 630 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/3/2024 4/16/2024

CE-24-72 626 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/3/2024 4/22/2024

CE-24-73 615 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/3/2024 4/15/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702285
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702315
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702357
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702371
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702404
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702420
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702464
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702503


CE-24-74 623 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/3/2024 4/29/2024

CE-24-75 662 FAIR OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Closed 4/3/2024 4/25/2024

CE-24-76 610 LIVE OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/3/2024

CE-24-77 615 LIVE OAK DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Sent To Court 4/3/2024

CE-24-78 2455 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/4/2024 4/12/2024

CE-24-79 Staffordshire Rd, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/4/2024 4/15/2024

CE-24-80 10331 WINDSOR LN, HOUSTON 

TX 77031

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/4/2024 4/16/2024

CE-24-81 11249 W Airport BLVD, Stafford  

TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 4/4/2024 4/16/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702520
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702536
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702545
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12702559
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12705015
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12705031
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12705067
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12705138


CE-24-82 12602 FOLKCREST WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Closed 4/4/2024 4/15/2024

CE-24-83 12706 FLAXSEED WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/4/2024

CE-24-84 12811 LINDSEY LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/4/2024 4/12/2024

CE-24-85 11206 W AIRPORT BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Dumpster Enclosure Violation Closed 4/4/2024 4/16/2024

CE-24-86 2114 6TH ST, STAFFORD TX 77477 High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/8/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-87 2018 NASHUA DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/8/2024

CE-24-88 2115 6TH ST, STAFFORD TX 77477 High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/8/2024 4/16/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12705155
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12705205
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12705270
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12705347
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12710709
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12710863
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12710865


CE-24-89 503 DULLES AVE, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 4/8/2024 4/18/2024

CE-24-90 214 BRAND LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/8/2024 4/16/2024

CE-24-91 4223 S Main St, Stafford  TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Closed 4/8/2024 4/12/2024

CE-24-92 2506 LANCE LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/9/2024 4/16/2024

CE-24-93 1722 PECAN LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/9/2024 4/16/2024

CE-24-94 1718 PECAN LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/9/2024 4/16/2024

CE-24-95 319 CENTER ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 4/9/2024

CE-24-96 203 BROCKET PL, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

4/10/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12711007
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12711074
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12711135
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12716090
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12716217
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12716288
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12716373
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12718710


CE-24-97 12927 FOLKCREST WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/10/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-98 Dairy Ashford Rd, Stafford  TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/11/2024

CE-24-99 13572 MURPHY RD, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/15/2024

CE-24-100 1103 Staffordshire,  TX High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/16/2024

CE-24-101 154 SQUIRES BEND, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/16/2024 4/26/2024

CE-24-102 425 STAFFORD RUN, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 4/16/2024

CE-24-103 12625 SOUTHWEST FWY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 4/16/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12719034
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12721985
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12731243
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12736116
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12736173
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12736220
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12736267


CE-24-104 5010 WRIGHT RD, 150, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 4/16/2024

CE-24-105 13419 MURPHY RD, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Illegal Signage Closed 4/17/2024 4/18/2024

CE-24-106 13003 MURPHY RD, A4 , 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Illicit Discharge Closed 4/17/2024 4/18/2024

CE-24-107 12311 FERN MEADOW DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Open Storag of tires 

prohibited

Closed 4/17/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-108 2410 FIRST ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/17/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-109 12503 EXCHANGE DR, 536, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 4/17/2024

CE-24-110 435 Murphy RD, Stafford  TX 

77477

Open Storag of tires 

prohibited

Closed 4/18/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-111 13510 Murphy RD, Stafford  TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/18/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12736337
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12739203
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12739254
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12739352
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12739398
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12739437
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12742196
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12742292


CE-24-112 13802 MURPHY RD, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/18/2024

CE-24-113 631 GO MAN GO DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/18/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-114 603 VICTORY DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/18/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-115 131 SQUIRES BEND, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/22/2024

CE-24-116 11249 w airport blvd, Stafford  TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/22/2024 4/30/2024

CE-24-117 2503 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Dumpster Enclosure Violation Active 4/22/2024

CE-24-118 2423 FIRST ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 4/22/2024

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12742384
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12742467
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12742541
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12749744
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12750443
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12750629
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12750669


CE-24-119 120 ANNES WAY, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 4/23/2024

CE-24-120 806 ROBINS WAY, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 4/23/2024

CE-24-121 454 CORRIDOR WAY, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 4/23/2024

CE-24-122 4203 FERRO ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 4/23/2024

CE-24-123 10550 W AIRPORT BLVD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/23/2024

CE-24-124 907 ROBINWOOD DR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/23/2024

CE-24-125 12619 FOLKLORE WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/23/2024

CE-24-126 3314 S SUTTON SQ, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

Open Storag of tires 

prohibited

Active 4/24/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12753661
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12753901
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12754484
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12754527
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12755202
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12755265
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12755446
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12757726


CE-24-127 2114 WAR ADMIRAL DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/24/2024

CE-24-128 611 A K J ST, STAFFORD TX 77477 Permit Not Obtained Active 4/24/2024

CE-24-129 3130 S MAIN ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Junked Vehicle Active 4/24/2024

CE-24-130 12138 SOUTHMEADOW DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/24/2024 5/2/2024

CE-24-131 12234 Southmeadow,  TX High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Closed 4/24/2024 5/2/2024

CE-24-132 1218 SHIRLEEN DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Junked Vehicle Active 4/25/2024

CE-24-133 503 DULLES AVE, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Illegal Signage Active 4/25/2024

CE-24-134 11388 FOUNTAIN LAKE DR, 940, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Illegal Signage Active 4/25/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12757770
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12757805
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12757846
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12758549
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12758606
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12759689
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12761474
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12761552


CE-24-135 13004 MURPHY RD, 200, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Certificate of Occupancy Active 4/25/2024

CE-24-136 927 CITATION DR, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Parking Requirements 

Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Active 4/26/2024

CE-24-137 13115 LOUISE ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

Junked Vehicle Active 4/26/2024

CE-24-138 13107 LOUISE ST, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/26/2024

CE-24-139 1111  Nikki Ln, Stafford TX 77477 4/26/2024

CE-24-140 523 N MARATHON WAY, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Residential Rental Property Active 4/29/2024

CE-24-141 122 Avenue E,  TX Fences Active 4/29/2024

CE-24-142 1131 STAFFORDSHIRE RD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Illegal Signage Active 4/29/2024

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12761881
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12763049
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12764124
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12764183
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12764457
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12765827
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12765892
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12768326


CE-24-143 2422 WAR ADMIRAL DR, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Junked Vehicle Active 4/29/2024

CE-24-144 210 KINGSWAY, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/29/2024

CE-24-145 2319 S BEVERLY CIR, STAFFORD 

TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/29/2024

CE-24-146 13651 DUBLIN CT, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/29/2024

CE-24-147 1315 STAFFORDSHIRE RD, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/30/2024

CE-24-148 430 WHITNEY OAKS LN, 

STAFFORD TX 77477

Permit Not Obtained Active 4/30/2024

CE-24-149 1730 PECAN LN, STAFFORD TX 

77477

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & 

Debris; Stagnant Water

Active 4/30/2024

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

Corrected Violations

Current Violations

https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12768373
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12768443
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12768540
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12768599
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12770317
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12770627
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=12772515


Total

54

50

2

2

108

Total

14

42

26

5

5

3

2

5

1

3

1

1

108Grand Total

Certificate of Occupancy

Illicit Discharge

Open Storag of tires prohibited

Fences

Residential Rental Property

Junked Vehicle

Illegal Signage

Dumpster Enclosure Violation

Parking Requirements Applicable To All Zoning 

Districts

Grand Total

Case Type

Permit Not Obtained

High Grass & Weeds ; Trash & Debris; Stagnant 

Water

Status

Active

Closed

Sent To Court


